744
[A] [mm] [kg]
EDB-207 001102300 2 x (5 x Ø 5,3 + 2 x Ø 7,5) 125A 65 x 42 x 50 0,14 1/100
EDB-211 001102301 2 x (7x Ø 5,3 + 2 x Ø 7,5+ 2xØ 9) 125A 100 x 42 x 50 0,18 1/100
EDB-215 001102302 2 x  (11x Ø 5,3 + 2 x Ø 7,5+ 2 x Ø 9) 125A 133 x 42 x 50 0,22 1/50
EDB-407 001102303 4 x (5 x Ø 5,3 + 2 x Ø 7,5) 125A 65 x 88 x 50 0,24 1/100
EDB-411 001102304 4 x (7 x Ø 5,3 + 2 x Ø 7,5+ 2 x Ø 9) 125A 100 x 88 x 50 0,34 1/50
EDB-415 001102305 4 x (11 x Ø 5,3 + 2 x Ø 7,5+ 2 x Ø 9) 125A 133 x 88 x 50 0,46 1/50

 n Possibility of connecting wires with ferrules or without
Distribution blocks EDB
Type Code No. Number of terminals In Dimensions
L x W x H
Weight Packaging
2 - poles
4 - poles
Ordering:
Number of
terminals per pole
No. of Poles
Din rail distribution blocks EDB
Technical data on page
Accessories
Section rails  10 mm²  (normal) 63A
Type Additional description Code No. Cross section
[mm2]
Length
[m]
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
For use with
10mm², 1p+N, 12 mod.
10mm², 3p+N, 12 mod.
10mm², 1p+N, 12 mod.
10mm², 3p+N, 14 mod.
SKN type
ET
IB
O
X
BIE.indb   744 22. 02. 2019   15:48:02
772
20kA
125A
EN 60947-1, EN 60947-7-1
1,5 - 6 mm2 2,5 - 6 mm2 Ø 5,3
6 - 16 mm2 10 - 25 mm2 Ø 7,5
10 - 16 mm2 10 - 35 mm2 Ø 9
6,1 4
12
,3
1629x18 =
18
18 9
(202,7)
216  2+
27
,5
1,3
9
(15
,2)
10,7
12
,3
46,1
18
1629x18 =
9
(238,6)
543x18 =
18
252   2+
9
1,3
10,7
(15
,2) 27
,5
SKN0032 SKN0034 3P